14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

145

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

235
265
238
263
244

240
252
273
245
239
230

306
283
302
275
315
297

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
Denver November 22nd-24th, 2024

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

The Letting Go

Junior Category Spotlight

The Table

Say My Name
Vespa

Fix You

Little Girls

Preteen Category Spotlight

Clarity
Unraveling
Sneaker Heads
Good Good Day
The Infinite
Chicago, lllinois

Teen Category Spotlight

Pop Off

Breathe

Razzle Dazzle

Gypsy

When | Get My Name In Lights
Fame

Savannah Hansen

Studio 1 Dance Center

E&E Dance Company, LLC
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Dance Depot

KAQOS Dance Elite

Tara Cluck Dance Center

Premier School of Dance
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Dance Unlimited

Dance Unlimited

Dance Depot

Tara Cluck Dance Center
Springs Dance

Dance Unlimited
Springs Dance

Tara Cluck Dance Center



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

329
316
327
318
332
324

238 Vespa

252 Unraveling

306 Pop Off

Senior Category Spotlight

Pulsatilla

Free Samples

No Good

Something Like This
Corn

Welcome To My House

Junior High Point

Preteen High Point

Dance Depot
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Dance Depot
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Tara Cluck Dance Center

Teen High Point

Senior High Point

324 Welcome To My House

Dance Depot

Dance Depot



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
Denver November 22nd-24th, 2024

Mini/JR Prep/JR
Cuz you’re Broadway Bound

230 Chicago, lllinois Dance Unlimited

Cuz of the Amazing Performance Quality

232 That's Not My Name KAQOS Dance Elite

Cuz of the Beautiful Staging

235 The Table E&E Dance Company, LLC

Cuz that’s Entertainment

238 Vespa Dance Depot

Cuz of the Amazing Lifts

252 Unraveling Tara Cluck Dance Center

Cuz of the Lovely Visuals

256 Hands Swollen With Grace Premier School of Dance



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Preteen/Teen/Senior

Cuz it was Easy to Watch... Entertaining

302 Razzle Dazzle Springs Dance

Cuz you Move & Dance!
“FULL-OUT WITH FEELING”

312 Gone Studio 1 Dance Center



