

## LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards Denver November 22nd-24th, 2024

#### **Bloch Dancer of the Weekend**

145 The Letting Go Savannah Hansen Studio 1 Dance Center
--

#### **Junior Category Spotlight**

Contemporary	235	The Table	E&E Dance Company, LLC
Нір Нор	265	Say My Name	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Jazz	238	Vespa	Dance Depot
Lyrical	263	Fix You	KAOS Dance Elite
Musical Theatre	244	Little Girls	Tara Cluck Dance Center

#### **Preteen Category Spotlight**

Ballet	240	Clarity	Premier School of Dance
Contemporary	252	Unraveling	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Нір Нор	273	Sneaker Heads	Dance Depot
Jazz	245	Good Good Day	Dance Depot
Lyrical	239	The Infinite	Dance Unlimited
Musical Theatre	230	Chicago, Illinois	Dance Unlimited

#### **Teen Category Spotlight**

Contemporary	306	Pop Off	Dance Depot
Нір Нор	283	Breathe	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Jazz	302	Razzle Dazzle	Springs Dance
Lyrical	275	Gypsy	Dance Unlimited
Musical Theatre	315	When I Get My Name In Lights	Springs Dance
Open	297	Fame	Tara Cluck Dance Center



#### **Senior Category Spotlight**

Contemporary	329	Pulsatilla	Dance Depot
Нір Нор	316	Free Samples	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Jazz	327	No Good	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Lyrical	318	Something Like This	Dance Depot
Musical Theatre	332	Corn	Tara Cluck Dance Center
Open	324	Welcome To My House	Dance Depot

#### **Junior High Point**

238 Vespa Dance Depot

#### **Preteen High Point**

252 Unraveling Tara Cluck Dance Center

#### **Teen High Point**

306 Pop Off Dance Depot

#### **Senior High Point**

324 Welcome To My House Dance Depot



# LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards Denver November 22nd-24th, 2024

#### Mini/JR Prep/JR

#### Cuz you're Broadway Bound

230 Chicago, Illinois Dance Unlimited

**Cuz of the Amazing Performance Quality** 

232 That's Not My Name KAOS Dance Elite

**Cuz of the Beautiful Staging** 

235 The Table E&E Dance Company, LLC

**Cuz that's Entertainment** 

238 Vespa Dance Depot

**Cuz of the Amazing Lifts** 

252 Unraveling Tara Cluck Dance Center

**Cuz of the Lovely Visuals** 

256 Hands Swollen With Grace Premier School of Dance



### Preteen/Teen/Senior

#### Cuz it was Easy to Watch... Entertaining

302 Razzle Dazzle

**Springs Dance** 

Cuz you Move & Dance! "FULL-OUT WITH FEELING"

312 Gone

Studio 1 Dance Center